In the 1800s, more than 4 million Italians settled in the United States,
integrating into the New World while bringing their culture and traditions
with them, blending them with local influences. Thus, the Italian-American
community was born — a community we have all come to know and love
through its art. Now, Tutto brings this captivating world to Budapest in the
form of a New York-style Italian restaurant.

Enjoy your meal!

RESTAURANT

—— BAR —




T

JONBON JOVI SOPHIA LOREN

4250 FT 5350 FT
Limoncello, Basil Cordial, Elderflower infused gin, Fino Sherry,
Prosecco Fresh Lemon Juice, Raspberry

Egg white, Top Bubbles

DICAPRIO

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

|

-

MARIO ANDRETTI

5350 FT

Blanco Tequila, Creme de Cassis,
Coffee Liqueur, Simple Syrup
Espresso

COPPOLA

4250 FT 4250 FT
Cottage cheese infused vodka, Pear & Rosemary infused Mezcal,
Dill cordial, Fresh Lemon Juice Limoncello, Dom Benedictine,

Simple Syrup, Egg white

ALPACINO MADONNA

4250 FT 4250 FT

Italicus, Grappa, Italicus, Cynar, Lavender
Limoncello, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Sambuca Foam

Lime Juice, Agave

JENNIFER ANISTON

5350 FT

Vodka, Frangelico, Vanilla syrup,
Lactosefree Milk, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Cocoa & Chocolate bitter,
Passion foam

FRANK ZAPPA TONY CURTIS

4350 FT

Tanqueray gin, Unicum Plum, Bullei

4350 FT

t Rye, Unicum, Oremus,

Punt e Mes Vermout Angostura bitters, Orange Bitters




CLASSIC COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ NEGRONI WHISKY SOUR

4490 FT 4490 FT 4490 FT
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Tanqueray gin, Punt e Mes vermut, Bulleit bourbon, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Campari Egg White

MANHATTAN PORNSTAR MARTINI ESPRESSO MARTINI

4490 FT 4490 FT 4490 FT
Bulleit Rye, Punt e Mes vermouth, Angostura Absolut vodka, Passion fruit puree, Vanilla ThreeSixty Vodka , Kahlua Coffee Liqueur,
Syrup, Lime juice, Sugar Syrup, espresso

Shot Prosecco OTS

PALOMA
4490 FT

Blanco tequila, Lime Juice, agave
Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda

COSMOPOLITAN DAIQUIRI MARGARITA

4490 FT 4490 FT 4490 FT
ThreeSixty Vodka, Cranberry, Cointreau, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime Juice, Tequila blanco, Lime Juice, Cointreau
Lime Juice Sugar Syrup

MOCKTAILS

WINDSPIEL 0% PINK GRAPEFRUIT GIN &
FEVER TREETONIC

3800 FT

ORANGE BITTER SPRITZ 0%-0S GRAPEFRUIT NEGRONI

3800 FT 4500 FT

GALIPETTE NON-ALCOHOLIC CIDRE (JUS
DE POMME)

4500 FT

JULY 10 SOUR

4500 FT

Sour Fresh Cucumber, Lime Juice,
Elderflower Cordial, Soda



CARPACGCIO DI MANZO

beef tenderloin, arugula, lemon, olive
oil, parmesan, grissini 1

6100 FT

W

ARANCINIALTARTUFO"

truffle mayonnaise, parmesan cream
1,37

3600 FT

MENU

APPETIZERS

e BURRATA FRITTAY

fried burrata, cherry tomato sauce,
basil, black olive powder 1,3,7

4850 FT

TAGLIERE DI SALUMI E
FORMAGGI

cold cuts, cheeses, olives and sun-
dried tomatoes, arugula 1,3,7

5800 FT

CEASAR SALAD"

baby romaine lettuce, parmesan chips,

seasoned croutons, Caesar dressing
1,3,4,10

3950 FT

chicken breast +1800 Ft
shrimp 2 +2900 Ft

SALADS

GOAT CHEESE SALAD"

salad mix, goat cheese, walnut pesto,
pomegranate 7,8

3750 FT

HOT SQUID GAME

squid tentacles, caponata (Italian
vegetable ragout ), pine nuts) 1,5,8,9,14

4890 FT

SOUPS

MINESTRONE LEVES "

soup, traditional Italian vegetable soup

79 2500 FT
1950 FT

SOUP OF THE DAY

cream soup

OUR PRICES ARE IN HUNGARIAN FORINTS, VAT INCLUDED. A SERVICE CHARGE OF 15% WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT.
1. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 2. CRUSTACEANS 3. EGGS 4. FISH 5. PEANUTS 6. SOYBEANS 7. MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, INCLUDING LACTOSE 8. NUTS 9. CELERY 10.
MUSTARD 11. SESAME SEEDS 12. SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES EXPRESSED AS S02, IN QUANTITIES EXCEEDING 10 MG/KG AND 10 MG/LITER 13. LUPINS 14. MOLLUSCS.
(V) VEGETARIAN

PLEASE LET OUR COLLEAGUES KNOW OF ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS YOU MAY HAVE.



MENU

PASTAS, RISOTTO

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO ALFREDO LINGUINE" RIGATONI VERDURE"
E PEPPERONCIND GON mushroom parmesan cream, dried Italian vegetable ragout, pesto, pine
GAM BERI mushrooms 1,7,12 nuts, parmesan 1,7,5,8,9

olive-oil, garlic, spicy pasta with 5500 FT 4200 FT
shrimp 1,2,4,7,12

6200 FT

T
"SHARE 11800 FT

7WLASAGNE TUTTO RISOTTO Al PORCINI
Bolognese ragout, mozzarella, GON TARTUFO v

armesan, green peas, béchamel 1,3,7,9 . . . -
P g P risotto rice, sautéed porcini, truffle-

5500 FT parmesan cream 7/
4600 FT

MAIN COURSES

COTOLETTA DI VITELLO PARMESAN GRILLED

breaded veal cutlet cHIcKEN BREAST
1,3,7 grilled corn, cabbage salad, BBQ sauce
7900 FT (e
5500 FT

W

TUTTO’S SALTIMBOCCA

veal fillet, sage white wine sauce, ham
chips 1,712

8200 FT

2 BRANZINO ACQUA PAZZA EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA"Y

cherry tomato, olives, white wine layered eggplant baked with cheeses
sauce 4,12 1,7.9
7900 FT 4900 FT
TAGLIATA DI MANZO ROASTED RIBEYE
aged Hungarian beef tenderloin 300 g, orcini ragout, gorgonzola, arugula,
arugula, potatoes, salsa verde, creamy parmesan 7

truffle, BBQ sauce 7
SHARE 29500 FT

Tg 11750 FT




MENU

SIDE DISHES

SMOKED PAPRIKA
POTATOES'

smoked paprika oil, garlic mayonnaise,
parmesan 3,7

2500 FT

DIRTY FRIESY

fries, truffle cream, parmesan 7

2500 FT

FRIES Y

2000 FT

TRUFFLE MASHED
POTATO"
7

3000 FT

GRILLED VEGETABLES "
9

3000 FT

TIRAMISU XXL"

1,5.7.8
3400 FT

DESSERTS

FLAN AL CIOCCOLATO
EGELATO"Y

chocolate soufflé with salted caramel ice cream 1,3,7

also available gluten-free
3500 FT

W

RICOTTAE PERE"

ricotta cup cream, pear ragout,
crunchy crumble 1,3,7,5,8

2850 FT

CHEESE PLATE

mixed cheeses, grapes, walnuts 7,8

5400 FT

KIDS" MENU
KID'S PASTA"Y

tomato pasta with parmesan 1,3,7,9
2750 FT

KID’S CHICKEN

breaded chicken breast, fries, ketchup,
mayonnaise 1,3

3250 FT

OUR PRICES ARE IN HUNGARIAN FORINTS, VAT INCLUDED. A SERVICE CHARGE OF 15% WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT.
1. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 2. CRUSTACEANS 3. EGGS 4. FISH 5. PEANUTS 6. SOYBEANS 7. MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, INCLUDING LACTOSE 8. NUTS 9. CELERY 10.
MUSTARD 11. SESAME SEEDS 12. SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES EXPRESSED AS S02, IN QUANTITIES EXCEEDING 10 MG/KG AND 10 MG/LITER 13. LUPINS 14. MOLLUSCS.
(V) VEGETARIAN

PLEASE LET OUR COLLEAGUES KNOW OF ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS YOU MAY HAVE.



BEERS

HUNGARIAN CRAFT BEERS

The Beertailor Cherry Ale

DRAFT BEERS

Dreher Classic Hungarian Lager
Pilsner Urquell Czech Lager
Peroni Italian Lager

Guinness Irish Dry Stout

BOTTLED BEERS

Dreher 24 Non-Alcoholic
Birra Moretti Italian Lager
Corona Extra Mexican Light Beer

0,3l
1800 FT

1800 FT

1800 FT

0,3l
2000 FT

2600 FT

0,3l
1800 FT

0,5l
2300 FT

2700 FT

2700 FT

2200 FT

0,35l

2700 FT



Bobby’s The Netherlands
Malfy Rose italy
Nordes spain

Roku Japan
Drumshambo ireland
Brockman’s ireland
Ophir england

Aviation united states
Tanqueray No. 10 england
Mrs. Millicent Hungary
Hendrick’s scotiand
Koval united states

Copperhead seigium

40ml

2900 FT

2900 FT

2900 FT

2900 FT

3200 FT

3200 FT

3200 FT

3200 FT

3200 FT

3800 FT

3600 FT

4100 FT

4900 FT

GIN

Herno sweden

Monkey 47 Germany
Tanqueray england

Bombay Sapphire united kingdom
Malfy Gin Con Limone italy

Gin Mare Capri spain

Gin Mare Mediterranean spain
G’Vine Floraison rrance

June by G’Vine France

Etsu Gin Japan

Jinzu Gin united Kingdom

Monkey 47 Sloe Gin Germany

40ml

5200 FT

5600 FT

2600 FT

2800 FT

2800 FT

4600 FT

4300 FT

3800 FT

3600 FT

4400 FT

4900 FT

6600 FT



Jack Daniel’s united states

Bulleit Bourhon united states

Bulleit Rye united states

Maker’s Mark 46 united states
Woodford Reserve united states

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel united states
Monkey Shoulder scotiand

Chivas Regal 12 Years scotland
Johnnie Walker Black scotiand
Johnnie Walker Blue Label scotiand
Glenmorangie 12 Years scotland
Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5 Years scotiand
Singleton 12 Years scotland

Glenfiddich 12 Years scotiand

WHISKEY

40ml

3200 FT

3600 FT

3750 FT

3900 FT

3900 FT

4300 FT

3400 FT

3200 FT

3500 FT

16900 FT

3600 FT

3900 FT

3900 FT

3900 FT

Talisker Storm scotland

Caol lla scotiand

Oban 14 Years scotland
Macallan 12 Years scotiand
Macallan 15 Years scotland
Crown Royal canada

Nikka From The Barrel Japan
Nikka Coffey Grain Japan
Jameson Stout Caskmates ireiand
Teeling Single Grain ireland
Hennessy VS France
Hennessy VSOP rrance
Hennessy X0 rrance

Remy Martin VSOP rrance

40ml

4300 FT

4300 FT

5400 FT

5900 FT

12900 FT

4600 FT

4600 FT

5600 FT

3500 FT

4800 FT

4300 FT

6200 FT

12900 FT

5200 FT



Three SIXty Germany
Tito’s united states
Absolut Elyx sweden

Ciroc rrance

Bacardi Carta Blanca puerto Rico
Bacardi Aiiejo Cuatro puerto Rico
Bacardi Reserva 8 Years ruerto Rico

The Kraken Spiced Rum trinidad & Tobago

VODKA

40ml

2900 FT Grey Goose France
2800 FT Beluga Noble russia
3400 FT Belvedere roland
3600 FT

RUM

40ml

2600 FT Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva venezuela
2600 FT Brugal 1888 pominican Republic

3200 FT Dictador 20 Years colombia

3300 FT

40ml

3600 FT

4200 FT

4200 FT

40ml

3700 FT

4900 FT

5200 FT



MEZCAL & TEQUILA

40ml

Se Busca Mezcal Reposado mexico 3900 FT Vivir Reposado Tequila mexico
Vivir VS Café Tequila mexico 3300 FT Vivir Aiejo Tequila mexico
Vivir Blanco Tequila mexico 4100 FT Clase Azul Reposado mexico

GRAPPA

40ml

3100 FT
Borgo Molino Grappa Millesimata Prosecco Cartizze italy
) ] . 3300 FT
Borgo Molino Grappa Barricata 88 Settimane italy
3500 FT

Zanin Grappa Amarone Via Roma italy

PALINKA

40ml

Arpéd Plum Palinka Hungary 3700 FT
Arpad Ginger Palinka Hungary 4300 FT

Arpad Quince Palinka Hungary 4800 FT

40ml

4800 FT

6100 FT

9600 FT



Luxardo Limoncello italy
Sambuca italy

Luxardo Maraschino italy
Amaretto Disaronno italy
Baileys ireland

Kahliia mexico

Cointreau rrance

Ricard Pastis France
Frangelico italy
Chambord France

Drambuie scotland

LIQUEURS

40ml

1900 FT

2000 FT

2600 FT

2600 FT

2600 FT

2600 FT

2900 FT

2900 FT

2900 FT

2900 FT

2900 FT

T

Grand Marnier France

Italicus Bergamotto italy

Suze France

D.0.M Bénédictine France
St-Germain France
Jagermeister Germany

Zwack Unicum Hungary

Zwack Unicum Barista Hungary
Zwack Unicum Plum Hungary

Zwack Unicum Riserva Hungary

40ml

2900 FT

2900 FT

2900 FT

2900 FT

4200 FT

2600 FT

2600 FT

2700 FT

2700 FT

3800 FT



Aperol italy

Cynar taly

Carpano Antica Formula (60 ml) itary

Punt e Mes italy

APERITIFS

40ml

1900 FT

1600 FT

2400 FT

2400 FT

Fernet-Branca itary
Lillet Blang France
Amaro Averna italy

Campari italy

PORT WINE SHERRY

Tio Pepe Fino Sherry

Taylor’s Fine Tawny

40ml

1800 FT

1800 FT

40ml

1800 FT

2200 FT

3900 FT

2600 FT



Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Sprite Zero

Fanta Orange

Red Bull Original, Red Bull Sugarfree
Red Bull White Edition

Cappy Orange

San Benedetto Sparkling

San Benedetto Sparkling
San Benedetto Still

SOFT DRINKS

0,25l
1300 FT

1300 FT

1300 FT

1300 FT

1600 FT

1300 FT

Cappy Apple
Cappy Pineapple
Coconut Water o3

Freshly Squeezed Orange

Super Juice Beetroot, Apple

Super JuiceCucumber, Apple, Celery

WATER

0,25l
1500 FT

0,75
2300 FT

2300 FT

|  SanBenedetto Still

Nordaq Premium Filtered Still Water
Nordaq Premium Filtered Spark. Water

HOME- MADE LEMONADES

Classic
Passion Fruit
Elderflower- Mint

Fever-Tree Mediterranean
Fever-Tree Indian
Fever- Tree Elderflower

0,351
1900 FT

2100 FT

2100 FT

1800 FT

1800 FT

1800 FT

Strawberry- Basil
‘ Home-Made lce Tea o5

TONIC WATERS

0,201

Fever- Tree Ginger Beer
‘ Fever- Tree Ginger Ale

1300 FT

1300 FT

1600 FT

2100 FT

2100 FT

2100 FT

0,25l
1500 FT

0,75l

1700 FT

1700 FT

0,351
2100 FT

2100 FT

0,201
1800 FT

1800 FT



Ristretto
Espresso
Americano
Cortado
Cappucino
Café Latte

COFFEES

100 FT

100 FT

100 FT

1200 FT

1500 FT

1500 FT

Double Espresso
Flat White

Iced Coffee

Hot Chocolate
Espresso Tonic

All our coffees are available in decaffeinated version and with alternative milk as well

BETJEMAN & BARTON TEAS

Tisane des Princes -

Herhal tea of the Princes

Lemon balm/ Pumpkin/ Grape/ Lemongrass/
Ginger/ Bramble/ Cinnamon/ Saffron/
Liquorice

Tisane des Beaux Jours -

Beautiful Days Herbal

Pomegranate/ Peach/ Rhubarb/ Dragon Fruit
Tisane du Berger - Sheperd’s Herbal
Linden/ Verbena/ Mint/ Orange Blossom/
Lemongrass

Tisane des Invités - Guest’s Herbal
Verbena/ Linden/ Lychee/ Grape/ Peach/
Rose

Earl Grey Finest

Black tea flavoured with bergamot and
sprinkled with white tips

1650 FT

1650 FT

1650 FT

1650 FT

1650 FT

Rooihos Jardin rouge - Red Garden

Rooihos
Rooibos Tea/ Rose/ Strawberry/ Vanilla/
Grapefruit

Camomile

Jasmin Green

Sencha Natural Leaf

Japan Kyushu Province

Darjeeling Bloomfield G.F.0.P.

1600 FT

1600 FT

1600 FT

1600 FT

2100 FT

1650 FT

1650 FT

1650 FT

1650 FT

1650 FT



The place where life happens — loud and full of passion.
We bring the hospitality, humor, and passion for food of New York’s

Italian neighborhood to Budapest. No stress — just espresso, Negroni,
and spaghetti with meatballs. That’s who we are.




